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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

ORDER FORM

Summary

Dimensions

Power Consumption

Input Voltage

Lumen Output

CCT

CRI

IP

Warranty

Type

Project

Notes

1. FAMILY

1 2

Units in Metric

3 4 5

2. WATTAGE 4. CCT 5. FINISH

AD-LWA-47 20 W Black
White

BK
WH

3000K
3500K
4000K

30
35
40

3. VOLTAGE

90-260V ACA20

AD-LWA-47

D Ø105mm x H 175mm x W 118mm

20W

90-260V AC

1400lm

3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Ra80

IP20

5 Years

AD-LWA-47

Wall Fixture

CREE LED

Pure Aluminum Housing

AD-LWA-47: D Ø105mm x H 175mm x W 118mm

(D Ø4.13” x H 6.89“ x W 4.65”)
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W
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